LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Emma Page
hello@hello.com

Hrs/Qty
10

10

20

16

Invoice
Number
Invoice Date
Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Cupcakes decorated with a handmade €5.85
rose
Blush with white rose = Vanilla with
raspberry / White with blush rose =
Vanilla with chocolate
Cupcakes decorated with a handmade €4.85
bow
Blush with white bow = Vanilla with
raspberry / White with blush bow = Vanilla
with chocolate
Macaron €1.20
Mixed flavours in blush and white
Coconut Ice in clear bags tied with €4.00
ribbon
Favour cookies €3.95
Blush pink heart cookie with a white rose
and white piped name, tied with ribbon
Ollie, Elsie, Alfie, Maisie
Gift box - delivered earlier in the €25.00

morning

Sub Total

Tax
Paid

Total Due

Invoice

INV-LIC3877

27th August 2020

€0.00

Sub Total
€58.50

€48.50

€24.00

€64.00

€15.80

€25.00

€235.80
€11.23
-€235.80

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com
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