Invoice

From: Love Island Cakes Leoforous Christou Keli 7 Apt 101 8574 Kissonerga	Invoice Number	INV-LIC3877
	Invoice Date	27th August 2020
	Total Due	€0.00
Cyprus hello@love-island-cakes.com		

To:

Emma Page hello@hello.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
10	Cupcakes decorated with a handmade rose Blush with white rose = Vanilla with raspberry / White with blush rose = Vanilla with chocolate	€5.85	€58.50
10	Cupcakes decorated with a handmade bow Blush with white bow = Vanilla with raspberry / White with blush bow = Vanilla with chocolate	€4.85	€48.50
20	Macaron Mixed flavours in blush and white	€1.20	€24.00
16	Coconut Ice in clear bags tied with ribbon	€4.00	€64.00
4	Favour cookies Blush pink heart cookie with a white rose and white piped name, tied with ribbon Ollie, Elsie, Alfie, Maisie	€3.95	€15.80
1	Gift box - delivered earlier in the morning	€25.00	€25.00

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€235.80
Tax	€11.23
Sub Total	€235.80